Pixsys Srl
Via Po 16,  I - 30030 Mellaredo di Pianiga VE
Ph. +39 041 519 0518      Fax +39 041 519 0027      Mail sales@pixsys.net
Your partner for industrial automation
STR
Indicators / Panel meters

DIGITAL OUTPUTS 2x PNP 12/24 VDC (25mA max) + 2 Relay
AUXILIARY OUTPUT 12/24 VDC (50mA max) for sensor supply
ORDERING CODES
STR551-12ABC-T128R DOUBLE SETPOINT INDICATOR 48x96 OLED RFID - 2RL-RS485-24/230
STR561-12ABC-T128R DOUBLE SETPOINT CELLS INTERC. 48x96 OLED RFID - 2RL-RS485-24/230
STR571-1ABC-T128R MODBUS REMOTE DISPLAY 48x96 OLED RFID 2RL 3D.I. 1 POT.IN. 2 RS485
STR581-1ABC-T128R COUNTER / TACHOMETER 48x96 OLED RFID 2 RELAY - 4 DI - 4 DO - RS485
STR  Indicators / Panel meters
COUNTER 1 count0
10
SETPOINT 1